The University of Montana Western
2016-2017 Catalog
Interdisciplinary Social Science Minor

Psychology
Name Evaluated by
ID # Date
Institution Abbreviated
Institution Abbreviated
Institution Abbreviated

Psychology Minor

Select one of the following: (4 credits)

PSYX
STAT
PHL
PHL

203
217
241
122

Intro to Soc Sci Research Methods

24 Total Required Credits

Intermediate Statistical Concepts

History and Philosophy of Science

History and Philosophy of Soc Sci

o

Select five of the following: (20 credits)

PSYX
PSYX
PSYX
PSYX

PSYX

PSYX

230
252
280
340

360

375

Developmental Psychology

Fundamentals of Comparative Psychology

Fundamentals of Memory & Cognition

Abnormal Psychology & Research

e

Prereq: Junior Standing

Social Psychology

Prereq: Junior Standing

Behavior Modification

Prereq: Junior Standing; PSYX 322 highly recommended

2016-17 Degree Worksheet Psychology Minor

Total Earned Credits

lofl



